
DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL

Pay Slip for - APR 2024

MCL, JAGANNATH AREA, DERA TACLHER, ANGUL-759103

Ms. SUNEETA PRADHAN

PRT

Employee Name :

Designation :

PF No. :

 42,300.00

1534010019080

30

30

Basic Pay :

Bank A/C No. :

Total Days :

Present Days :

21/07/2014DOJ :

118346

51Employee Code :

PERMANENTJob Type :

PAN No. :

UAN :

Aadhaar No :

Earnings Deductions

365954498274

CMZPP7032A

100536153450

Pay Level 6

Pension A/C No. : NA

Total :  58,374.00

 0.00Other :

TA :  0.00

 0.00

 16,074.00DA :

HRA :

 42,300.00Basic Pay :

Total :  7,686.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00Other :

LIC :

PF Loan :

Income Tax:

TDS:

Provident Fund :  7,005.00

Net Salary :  50,688.00

 200.00Profession Tax :

Net Amount Rs. (In Words) Fifty Thousand Six Hundred Eighty-Eight Only

 0.00ESI :

 481.00House Rent :

**This is a computer generated statement. No signature required**10/05/2024


